SN50S5-ST Air Stapler
Features:
 Strong and light-weight die-cast
body.
 Quick release magazine for easy
clearing of jams.
 Depth control.
 Quick top loading magazine.
 Adjustable exhaust deflector.
 Cushion rubber grip.
 Sequential safety mechanism.
Designed for use in furniture, construction
and woodworking industries in many
different applications.
The SN50S5-ST has a top loading
magazine which holds upwards of 150
staples per load. Staple supply is viewed
from the side so the user can easily
determine the remaining staples. This tool
has a sequential safety trip for accurate
driving of fasteners. Specifications:
 Length:  363mm
 Height:   272mm
 Width:   94mm
 Weight:  2.3kg
 Magazine Capacity: 160 staples
 Air Pressure:  5-8KpA
    (70-120psi)
AN OUTSTANDING TOOL FOR:
 Furniture frames
 Crating & Pallets
 Roof decking
 Cedar shingles
 Fencing
SC580
SN50S5-ST drives: S5 16 gauge 11mm Crown
 AUCKLAND TAURANGA CHRISTCHURCH
 34 Lansford Cres 3/94 Newton Rd 8 Holt Place
 Avondale Mt Maunganui Burnside
 Ph 09 828 2019 07 575 0088 03 358 8135
 Fax 09 828 2017 07 575 6546 03 358 8930
N.Z DISTRIBUTORS
Product Code  Length
Galvanised Stainless Steel
BCS5-1125  BCS5-1125SS 25mm
BCS5-1128  28mm
BCS5-1132 BCS5-1132DP-S 32mm
BCS5-1138 BCS5-1138SS 38mm
 BCS5-1138DP-S 38mm
BCS5-1145 BCS5-1145SS 45mm
 BCS5-1145DP-S 45mm
BCS5-1150  50mm